Flextech Hose Solutions Ltd.
945-946 Yeovil Road
Trading Estate, Slough
Berkshire, SL1 4NH
United Kingdom
Office: +44 (0) 1753 570 099
Accounts: +44 (0) 1753 378 984
Email: sales@flextechhose.co.uk

(mm)
oD
(mm)
Wall
(mm)
Bend
(mm)
Wp / Bp
(bar)
Vaccum
(bar)
Weight
(kg/m)
Product
Code
3/4” 19 31 6.0 60 16/48 0.9 0.71 T5731SD-019
1” 25 37 6.0 85 16/48 0.9 0.87 T5731SD-025
1 1/4” 32 44 6.0 115 16/48 0.9 1.06 T5731SD-032
1 1/2” 38 51 6.5 150 16/48 0.9 1.34 T5731SD-038
2” 51 64 6.5 210 16/48 0.9 1.72 T5731SD-051
2 1/2” 63.5 78.5 7.5 265 16/48 0.9 2.59 T5731SD-063
3” 76 91 7.5 320 16/48 0.9 3.04 T5731SD-076
4” 102 118 8.0 430 16/48 0.9 4.25 T5731SD-102
stAnDArDs
FDA 21 CFR 177.2600; BfR XXI cat. 2; DM 21/03/1973,
1907/2006/CE (REACH), REGULATION 1935/2004/CE; GMP
CE 2023/2006; Japan Ministry of Health and Welfare Notice